APPLICATION
POLYCAB 01Y-K SC, PVC insulated unsheathed cable confirming
to IS 694 is suitable to use in electric power, lighting & panel wiring
for indoor and outdoor use in AC single phase or three phase (earthed
or unearthed) systems with rated voltage up to and including 1100 V.
This cable is also suitable for DC systems with rated voltage up to
and including 1500 V to earth.
CHARACTERISTICS

WEIGHT & DIMENSION DATA
Product Code
Nominal cross
sectional area
mm²
insulation
thickness
mm
Overall
Diameter
(Approx.)
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
LDIS09CYUAYF001C0.5S 0.5 0.6 2.10 9
LDIS09CYUAYF001C.75S 0.75 0.6 2.30 11
LDIS09CYUAYF001C001S 1 0.6 2.50 14
LDIS09CYUAYF001C1.5S 1.5 0.6 2.80 19
LDIS09CYUAYF001C2.5S 2.5 0.7 3.40 31
LDIS09CYUAYF001C004S 4 0.8 4.20 46
LDIS09CYUAYF001C006S 6 0.8 4.70 65
LDIS09CYUAYF001C010S 10 1 6.10 114
LDIS09CYUAYF001C016S 16 1 7.10 171
LDIS09CYUAYF001C025S 25 1.2 8.80 264
LDIS09CYUAYF001C035S 35 1.2 10.00 362
LDIS09CYUAYF001C050S 50 1.4 11.90 517
LDIS09CYUAYF001C070S 70 1.4 13.60 711
LDIS09CYUAYF001C095S 95 1.6 15.70 961
LDIS09CYUAYF001C120S 120 1.6 17.30 1199
LDIS09CYUAYF001C150S 150 1.8 19.20 1474
LDIS09CYUAYF001C185S 185 2 21.50 1851
LDIS09CYUAYF001C240S 240 2.2 24.20 2369
LDIS09CYUAYF001C300S 300 2.4 27.10 2984
POLYCAB 01Y-K SC
Industrial Flexible Cables 1100 V AC
Document No.: 00195.Rev No.: 00 01-01-2024 / We reserve the rights to make technical changes.
IN TOLL FREE 1800 267 0008 | enquiry@polycab.com | www.polycab.com Product Specification